2012 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2012 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Radiator
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y021 1
HOLDER,DUCT (Ref # 13280) 13280-Y017 1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037) 14037-Y003 1
DUCT (Ref # 14073) 14073-Y004 1
DUCT (Ref # 14073A) 14073-Y005 1
DUCT (Ref # 14073B) 14073-Y006 1
COVER,RADIATOR,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092) 14092-Y019-933 1
COVER,RADIATOR,S.BLACK (Ref # 14092A) 14092-Y020-933 1
COVER,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 14092B) 14092-Y021 1
BODY,PRESSURE CAP (Ref # 16160) 16160-Y003 1
SWITCH,THERMOSTAT (Ref # 27010) 27010-Y007 1
STAY,CAP-ASSY (Ref # 35063) 35063-Y014 1
STAY,RADIATOR,UPP (Ref # 35063A) 35063-Y015 1
STAY,RADIATOR,LWR (Ref # 35063B) 35063-Y016 1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061) 39061-Y001 1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062) 39062-Y002 1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062A) 39062-Y003 1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062B) 39062-Y004 1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062C) 39062-Y005 1
RESERVOIR,TANK (Ref # 43078) 43078-Y002 1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085) 49085-Y001 1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502) 59502-Y001 1
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-Y009 1
BAND (Ref # 92072A) 92072-Y010 2
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y018 6
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-Y019 3
BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-Y023 1
BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y049 4
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-Y050 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2012 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Radiator
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y006 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-Y011 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-Y017 2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y020 9
SCREW,4MM (Ref # 92172A) 92172-Y049 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y005 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-Y024 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-Y025 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C) 92173-Y026 2
TUBE (Ref # 92192) 92192-Y018 1
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192A) 92192-Y019 1
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192B) 92192-Y023 1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y026 2
NUT,4MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y054 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.